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Nota Obj

Nota Final

Microrregiao

Macrorregiao

Classificagdo Micro

Classificagao Micro

Classificagao Macro

Classificagao Macro

10127988
10079302
10151255
10151732
10097298
10081164
10110611
10180356
10078348
10162464
10161194
10120831
10115612
10121516
10160548
10145434
10110491
10126394
10154088
10108006
10089020
10136406
10153592

ERLANDERSON CARDOZO DE ALMEIDA
MARCAL DA SILVA

ANTONIO JOSE COSTA DOS SANTOS
TALITA GABRIELA DANIEL RAMOS
DENIE DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO GOMES DA SILVA

GUSTAVO RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
MANOEL FRANCISCO DE LIMA FILHO
RAUL WERNECK REZENDE

JANAINA SALES LOPES

SILVANIA MARIA BATISTA SILVA
LEONARDO GONCALVES DOS SNTOS FILHO
JULIANA VASCONCELOS DE ALMEIDA
LIVIA CRISTINA PEREIRA CABRAL
CEZAR ROMULO CORDEIRO DE ARAUJO
JOSE MARIA ALVES FILHO

MARCOS ANTONIO ALVES DOS SANTOS
ISAILSON PEDRO DOS SANTOS
NOELMA ZIEMANN DE FREITAS
ROBERTO ALVES DE LIMA

JOSE ENEAS PEREIRA CRUZ

ANTONIO NAZARO SANTIAGO COSTA
ROBERVALDO TEIXEIRA

Coordenadoria de Tecnologia - CESPE/UnB
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Microrregido 3
Microrregido 6
Microrregido 8
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Microrregido 19
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Macrorregido 4
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327
201
214
50
54
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567
584
823
1082
1864
2058
2126
2190
563
652
89
521
604
156
194
31
66

(Deficiente)
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1207
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876
907
1318
1812
3417
3881
4034
4181
3242
3722
805
3442
3830
3968
4733
445
66

(Deficiente)
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Data de criagéo: 15/07/2009



